PAYSLIP FEB 2025

ADVANCE VALVES GLOBAL LLP

142 A & B, NOIDA SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE
NOIDA PHASE 1l UTTAR PRADESH 201305

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

N/ ADVANCE VALVES

changing the way you think about valves

Employee Number

GN10124

Designation

L4

Bank Account

64216922425

SALARY DETAILS

Date Joined

01 Feb 2017

Payment Mode
Bank Transfer

Department
Operations - Noida

Bank
State Bank of India

Sub Department
PRODUCTION

Bank IFSC
SBIN0011859

Actual Payable Days
28.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Medical Allowance
Maintenance Allowance
Loyalty Bonus
Executive Allowance
PF -In-lieu

Total Earnings (A)

Total Working Days
28.0

Loss Of Pay Days

0.0

Paid Amount Actual Amount

Net Salary Payable (A -C)

Net Salary in words

38,315.00
19,158.00
3,192.00
1,000.00
2,822.00
3,350.00
1,800.00
69,637.00

38,315.00
19,158.00
3,192.00
1,000.00
2,822.00
3,350.00
1,800.00
69,637.00

Days Payable Overtime Hours

28 0.0

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Total Income Tax

10,000.00

Total Taxes & Deductions (C) 10,000.00

59,637.00

Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Seven Rupees only

**Note : < All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR
¢ Paid Amount is the amount being paid after LOP adjustments
« Actual Amount is the amount as per the salary structure

LEAVE DETAILS

LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED

Casual Leave
Comp Offs
Earned Leave
Floater Leave
Paternity Leave

Sick Leave

0.58 0.58
0 0
26.17 117
2 0
3 0
0.58 0.58

CREDIT
0

2
0
0
0
0

AVAILED
0

1
4
0
0
0

EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING
0 1.17
0 1
0 23.33
0 2
0
0

1.17



LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Unpaid Leave Infinite - - 0 - Infinite

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.



