PAYSLIP FEB 2025

ADVANCE VALVES GLOBAL LLP

142 A & B, NOIDA SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE NOIDA PHASE II UTTAR PRADESH 201305



JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Employee Number	Date Joined	Department	Sub Department	
GN10124	01 Feb 2017	Operations - Noida	PRODUCTION	
Designation	Payment Mode	Bank	Bank IFSC	
L4	Bank Transfer	State Bank of India	SBIN0011859	
Bank Account 64216922425				

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days 28.0	Total Working D 28.0	ays Loss 0.0	Of Pay Days	Days Payable 28	Overtime Hours 0.0
EARNINGS Basic HRA Medical Allowance Maintenance Allowance Loyalty Bonus Executive Allowance PF -In-lieu Total Earnings (A)	Paid Amount 38,315.00 19,158.00 3,192.00 1,000.00 2,822.00 3,350.00 1,800.00 69,637.00	Actual Amount 38,315.00 19,158.00 3,192.00 1,000.00 2,822.00 3,350.00 1,800.00 69,637.00	TAXES & DE Total Income Total Taxes		10,000.00 10,000.00
Net Salary Payable (A Net Salary in words	- C)	59,637.00 Fifty Nine		x Hundred and Thir	ty Seven Rupees only

**Note : • All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

• Paid Amount is the amount being paid after LOP adjustments

• Actual Amount is the amount as per the salary structure

LEAVE DETAILS

LEAVE TYPE	OPENING	ACCRUED	CREDIT	AVAILED	EXPIRED/ENCASHED	CLOSING	
Casual Leave	0.58	0.58	0	0	0	1.17	
Comp Offs	0	0	2	1	0	1	
Earned Leave	26.17	1.17	0	4	0	23.33	
Floater Leave	2	0	0	0	0	2	
Paternity Leave	3	0	0	0	0	3	
Sick Leave	0.58	0.58	0	0	0	1.17	

LEAVE TYPE	OPENING	ACCRUED	CREDIT	AVAILED	EXPIRED/ENCASHED	CLOSING
Unpaid Leave	Infinite	-	-	0	-	Infinite

* This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.